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“The only thing in your wallet that grows in value every day.” 3

(Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Download/Distribution Circulation)***

Business Name

75th Street BreweryA?

810 ZoneMA

Al Window Tint**

Advanced Windshield Repair

Air-Pro Comfort Systems**

Akers Ferry Canoe Rental”

Alliant Financial Services**

American Diabetes Association

American Family Insurance - Laura Olberding
American Heartland Theatre

Aquarius Bookstore”?

Arbor Masters Tree & Landscape*

Argosy Spa*/An

Avenue's Bistro*/An

Backyard Living**

BallyHOO Banners

Barley's Brewhaus at 119th & Quivira®?
Barley's Brewhaus at 435 & Midland Dr/AA
Big Cedar Lodge**/An

Blackberry Trails Golf Course””

Blue Moose Bar and Grill*

Bock's Steam Star*

Body Basics Chiropractic

Captain Granite

Capture The Moment Photography
Celebrity's Sidewalk Cafe/”

Cherbourg Construction Co

Claymark Homes**

Cottage Garden Bed & Breakfast

Crown Center *

Custom Design Cabinetry

Dan's Clothier

Dave Cross Motors - Auto Repair & Service Center
Dave Cross Motors - PONTIAC - BUICK - GMC*
Eagle Nationwide Mortgage Co.*
EmbroidMe of Lenexa

Engraved Concrete Designs

FastFrame

Ficor

*Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. "Indicates Right Column Placement.

Ad Impressions

12,911
12,929
15,959
305
15,968
12,931
15,935
314
293
672
12,570
22,394
34,808
34,812
16,005
265
12,909
12,896
28,401
12,918
12,893
24,517
313
268
315
12,999
312
16,019
237
22,462
325
317
330
22,460
22,489
322
272
423
281

Click-Thrus

202
194
228
85
230
93
200
89
78
111
199
223
268
309
222
77
209
168
263
169
173
204
81
65
85
220
85
221
76
262
80
131
83
215
226
84
75
87
161

Dir. Circ.
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16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
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(Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Download/Distribution Circulation)***

Business Name

Ad Impressions

Fitness Gallery of Merriam* 22,431
Fitness Gallery of Overland Park 413
FoobarsA? 12,928
Great Wolf Lodge*/A» 37,869
Hahns Haven Bed & Breakfast 228
House Party Web Productions 254
Hyatt Regency Crown Center Hotel*/AA 34,679
I-35-435 Self Storage** 15,955
Inspire Yoga 286
Ironsong.com Studio - Creative Imagery 273
Ironsong.com Studio & Rinke Design 252
Joie de Vivre - Joy of Living Concierge 390
K9 Instincts 292
Kansas City Convention and Visitor's Association 269
Kansas City Credit Services* 21,128
Kansas Speedway®* 22,582
KC Corn Maze™ 12,877
KC Pumpkin Patch/A? 12,919
KCK - Wyandotte County CVB 263
KCResale.com 264
KCResaleHomes.com 273
Lecompton Historical Society 275
Like a Day at the Beach”” 12,628
MACABRE CINEMA 123
Meyer Accounting & Tax Service** 15,956
Mickey's Irish Pub of Kansas City, MOAA 12,943
Mid America Radon 1,278
Music City Centre Theatre®? 12,865
National Agricultural Center & Hall of Fame 642
Netmud** 15,975
Neverfail Construction Service Co** 15,878
New Day Hypnotherapy 2039
Night & Day Remodeling 260
Oak Country Golf Course/? 12,903
Object Technology Solutions, Inc. (OTSI) 247
O'Dowd's Little Dublin at Zona Rosa”™? 12,873
O'Dowd's Little Dublin of Kansas CityA? 12,882
Oh Baby Boutique 312
Old Chicago of Olathe®” 12,908

*Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. "Indicates Right Column Placement.

Click-Thrus

233
127
192
326
73
69
232
193
75
68
78
85
77
90
124
215
212
163
94
66
68
86
166
152
199
208
213
166
81
195
198
72
99
175
73
171
193
168
174

Kansas City Internet Traffic Reports - November 2008

Dir. Circ.
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16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
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16,403
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16,403
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(Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Download/Distribution Circulation)***

Business Name

Old Chicago of Overland Park”?

Old Shawnee Pizza - Maple Hill*
Old Shawnee Pizza - Shawnee”
Overland Limousine ServiceM

Palm Beach Tan™?

Paul Gerni
PersonalPODTraining.com

Pink Martini'

Pizza Hut - Atchison, KS

Pizza Hut - Kearney, MO

Pizza Hut - Lansing, KS

Pizza Hut - Leavenworth, KS

PRI Professional Residential Inspections
Printing Express

R. McCain Salon™?

Rex Hoy Insurance Agency*

Rosati's Pizza of Kansas CityA
Rosati's Pizza of Overland ParkA”
Rusty's Dandy Painting**

Sadler's Indoor Racing*/A?
SAFETYnet - Financial Affiliates
Saint's Pub + Patio”

Scott The Electrician*

Sears Carpet and Air Duct Cleaning*
Signature Mortgage

Smith Specialty Automotive of Olathe*
Soleran

Spraymaster Painting

Stained Glass Station**

Stanford & Sons Comedy Club”A
Starlight Theatre*/AA

SurveySquare / SurveySquare.com
TGI Friday's of Independence®?

TGI Friday's of Leawood*/A?

TGI Friday's of Overland Park”?

TGI Friday's of Shawnee/™?

THE BEAST

THE CHAMBERS of EDGAR ALLAN POE
The Credit Marshal

Ad Impressions

12,915
12,905
12,969
12,565
12,584
647
293
272
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
262
378
12,538
22,309
12,918
13,030
17,636
34,887
226
NEW
22,304
22,180
229
22,566
250
254
16,008
13,096
34,773
246
12,924
34,833
12,909
12,922
123
139
267

*Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. "Indicates Right Column Placement.
***All numbers for Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Downloads/Distribution Circulation are compiled from monthly weblogs using Mach 5®Ana/yzer, and DeepMem’xﬂ
LiveStats” Traffic Reporting Service; including print distribution of the Kansas City Directory/Values Brochure. Directory Circulation based on 2.5 per household. Actual traffic numbers
are higher than the numbers shown — as cached activity is not reflected in weblogs.

Click-Thrus

162
181
165
206
201
86
95
69
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
73
86
172
275
187
356
203
306
72
NEW
146
231
78
287
62
63
239
469
226
60
207
246
174
154
158
377
92
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16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
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16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
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(Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Download/Distribution Circulation)***

Business Name

THE EDGE of HELL

The Law Office of Smith & Coonrod

The Other Place - Olathe™*

The Other Place - Overland Park”?

The Water Hole Pools & Spas - Independence
The Water Hole Pools & Spas - Lee's Summit*
Tiffany Greens Golf ClubM*

Union Station Kansas City*/AA

Vein Centers for Excellence of Kansas City
Victoria's Keep Bed & Breakfast

Village Gardens - Blue Springs*/An

Village Gardens - Kansas City (Westport)A2
Village Gardens - Northland (Antioch Center)A
Village Gardens - Overland ParkA”

VIP Car Wash of Overland Park*/An

VIP Car Wash of Shawnee

Vitamin ProShop

Voorhies Cleaning Systems

Waldo Pizza - Kansas CityA

Waldo Pizza - Lee's SummitA»

Winslow's City Market BBQ"A

Wonderscope Children's MuseumAA

Worlds of Fun

Xtreme Sports - Gymnastics & Trampoline
Yarbrough's Family RestaurantA?

*Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. "Indicates Right Column Placement.

Ad Impressions

515
258
12,922
12,922
312
22,403
12,924
34,757
1,273
216
12,485
12,493
12,482
34,588
34,592
334
327
306
12,757
12,775
12,936
12,845
656
652
12,968

Click-Thrus

117
79
182
207
81
238
190
269
178
66
71
75
69
238
480
97
90
492
211
176
170
169
173
190
217
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16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403
16,403

***All numbers for Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Downloads/Distribution Circulation are compiled from monthly weblogs using Mach 5®Ana/yzer, and DeepMem’xﬂ
LiveStats Traffic Reporting Service; including print distribution of the Kansas City Directory/Values Brochure. Directory Circulation based on 2.5 per household. Actual traffic numbers
are higher than the numbers shown — as cached activity is not reflected in weblogs.

To Advertise with MyJoeCard, call (913) 271-2955 or contact us online at sales@myjoecard.com.

Copyright © 2004-2009, MYJOECARD.COM, LLC



