

Business Name	Ad Impressions	Click-Thrus	Dir. Circ.
75th Street Brewery^^	12,911	202	16,403
810 Zone^^	12,929	194	16,403
A1 Window Tint**	15,959	228	16,403
Advanced Windshield Repair	305	85	16,403
Air-Pro Comfort Systems**	15,968	230	16,403
Akers Ferry Canoe Rental^^	12,931	93	16,403
Alliant Financial Services**	15,935	200	16,403
American Diabetes Association	314	89	16,403
American Family Insurance - Laura Olberding	293	78	16,403
American Heartland Theatre	672	111	16,403
Aquarius Bookstore^^	12,570	199	16,403
Arbor Masters Tree & Landscape*	22,394	223	16,403
Argosy Spa*/^^	34,808	268	16,403
Avenue's Bistro*/^^	34,812	309	16,403
Backyard Living**	16,005	222	16,403
BallyHOO Banners	265	77	16,403
Barley's Brewhaus at 119th & Quivira^^	12,909	209	16,403
Barley's Brewhaus at 435 & Midland Dr^^	12,896	168	16,403
Big Cedar Lodge**/^^	28,401	263	16,403
Blackberry Trails Golf Course^^	12,918	169	16,403
Blue Moose Bar and Grill^^	12,893	173	16,403
Bock's Steam Star*	24,517	204	16,403
Body Basics Chiropractic	313	81	16,403
Captain Granite	268	65	16,403
Capture The Moment Photography	315	85	16,403
Celebrity's Sidewalk Cafe^^	12,999	220	16,403
Cherbourg Construction Co	312	85	16,403
Claymark Homes**	16,019	221	16,403
Cottage Garden Bed & Breakfast	237	76	16,403
Crown Center *	22,462	262	16,403
Custom Design Cabinetry	325	80	16,403
Dan's Clothier	317	131	16,403
Dave Cross Motors - Auto Repair & Service Center	330	83	16,403
Dave Cross Motors - PONTIAC - BUICK - GMC*	22,460	215	16,403
Eagle Nationwide Mortgage Co.*	22,489	226	16,403
EmbroidMe of Lenexa	322	84	16,403
Engraved Concrete Designs	272	75	16,403
FastFrame	423	87	16,403
Ficor	281	161	16,403

^{*}Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. ^^Indicates Right Column Placement.

^{***}All numbers for Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Downloads/Distribution Circulation are compiled from monthly weblogs using Mach 5^{*} Analyzer, and DeepMetrix^{*} LiveStats^{*} Traffic Reporting Service; including print distribution of the Kansas City Directory/Values Brochure. Directory Circulation based on 2.5 per household. Actual traffic numbers are higher than the numbers shown – as cached activity is not reflected in weblogs.



Business Name	Ad Impressions	Click-Thrus	Dir. Circ.
Fitness Gallery of Merriam*	22,431	233	16,403
Fitness Gallery of Overland Park	413	127	16,403
Foobars^^	12,928	192	16,403
Great Wolf Lodge*/^^	37,869	326	16,403
Hahns Haven Bed & Breakfast	228	73	16,403
House Party Web Productions	254	69	16,403
Hyatt Regency Crown Center Hotel*/^^	34,679	232	16,403
I-35-435 Self Storage**	15,955	193	16,403
Inspire Yoga	286	75	16,403
Ironsong.com Studio - Creative Imagery	273	68	16,403
Ironsong.com Studio & Rinke Design	252	78	16,403
Joie de Vivre - Joy of Living Concierge	390	85	16,403
K9 Instincts	292	77	16,403
Kansas City Convention and Visitor's Association	269	90	16,403
Kansas City Credit Services*	21,128	124	16,403
Kansas Speedway®*	22,582	215	16,403
KC Corn Maze^^	12,877	212	16,403
KC Pumpkin Patch^^	12,919	163	16,403
KCK - Wyandotte County CVB	263	94	16,403
KCResale.com	264	66	16,403
KCResaleHomes.com	273	68	16,403
Lecompton Historical Society	275	86	16,403
Like a Day at the Beach^^	12,628	166	16,403
MACABRE CINEMA	123	152	16,403
Meyer Accounting & Tax Service**	15,956	199	16,403
Mickey's Irish Pub of Kansas City, MO^^	12,943	208	16,403
Mid America Radon	1,278	213	16,403
Music City Centre Theatre^^	12,865	166	16,403
National Agricultural Center & Hall of Fame	642	81	16,403
Netmud**	15,975	195	16,403
Neverfail Construction Service Co**	15,878	198	16,403
New Day Hypnotherapy	2039	72	16403
Night & Day Remodeling	260	99	16,403
Oak Country Golf Course^^	12,903	175	16,403
Object Technology Solutions, Inc. (OTSI)	247	73	16,403
O'Dowd's Little Dublin at Zona Rosa^^	12,873	171	16,403
O'Dowd's Little Dublin of Kansas City^^	12,882	193	16,403
Oh Baby Boutique	312	168	16,403
Old Chicago of Olathe^^	12,908	174	16,403

^{*}Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. ^^Indicates Right Column Placement.

^{***}All numbers for Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Downloads/Distribution Circulation are compiled from monthly weblogs using Mach 5 * Analyzer, and DeepMetrix* LiveStats* Traffic Reporting Service; including print distribution of the Kansas City Directory/Values Brochure. Directory Circulation based on 2.5 per household. Actual traffic numbers are higher than the numbers shown – as cached activity is not reflected in weblogs.



Business Name	Ad Impressions	Click-Thrus	Dir. Circ.
Old Chicago of Overland Park^^	12,915	162	16,403
Old Shawnee Pizza - Maple Hill^^	12,905	181	16,403
Old Shawnee Pizza - Shawnee^^	12,969	165	16,403
Overland Limousine Service^^	12,565	206	16,403
Palm Beach Tan^^	12,584	201	16,403
Paul Gerni	647	86	16,403
PersonalPODTraining.com	293	95	16,403
Pink Martini'	272	69	16,403
Pizza Hut - Atchison, KS	NEW	NEW	NEW
Pizza Hut - Kearney, MO	NEW	NEW	NEW
Pizza Hut - Lansing, KS	NEW	NEW	NEW
Pizza Hut - Leavenworth, KS	NEW	NEW	NEW
PRI Professional Residential Inspections	262	73	16,403
Printing Express	378	86	16,403
R. McCain Salon^^	12,538	172	16,403
Rex Hoy Insurance Agency*	22,309	275	16,403
Rosati's Pizza of Kansas City^^	12,918	187	16,403
Rosati's Pizza of Overland Park^^	13,030	356	16,403
Rusty's Dandy Painting**	17,636	203	16,403
Sadler's Indoor Racing*/^^	34,887	306	16,403
SAFETYnet - Financial Affiliates	226	72	16,403
Saint's Pub + Patio^^	NEW	NEW	NEW
Scott The Electrician*	22,304	146	16,403
Sears Carpet and Air Duct Cleaning*	22,180	231	16,403
Signature Mortgage	229	78	16,403
Smith Specialty Automotive of Olathe*	22,566	287	16,403
Soleran	250	62	16,403
Spraymaster Painting	254	63	16,403
Stained Glass Station**	16,008	239	16,403
Stanford & Sons Comedy Club^^	13,096	469	16,403
Starlight Theatre*/^^	34,773	226	16,403
SurveySquare / SurveySquare.com	246	60	16,403
TGI Friday's of Independence^^	12,924	207	16,403
TGI Friday's of Leawood*/^^	34,833	246	16,403
TGI Friday's of Overland Park^^	12,909	174	16,403
TGI Friday's of Shawnee^^	12,922	154	16,403
THE BEAST	123	158	16,403
THE CHAMBERS of EDGAR ALLAN POE	139	377	16,403
The Credit Marshal	267	92	16,403

^{*}Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. ^^Indicates Right Column Placement.

^{***}All numbers for Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Downloads/Distribution Circulation are compiled from monthly weblogs using Mach 5^{*} Analyzer, and DeepMetrix *LiveStats* Traffic Reporting Service; including print distribution of the Kansas City Directory/Values Brochure. Directory Circulation based on 2.5 per household. Actual traffic numbers are higher than the numbers shown – as cached activity is not reflected in weblogs.



Business Name	Ad Impressions	Click-Thrus	Dir. Circ.
THE EDGE of HELL	515	117	16,403
The Law Office of Smith & Coonrod	258	79	16,403
The Other Place - Olathe^^	12,922	182	16,403
The Other Place - Overland Park^^	12,922	207	16,403
The Water Hole Pools & Spas - Independence	312	81	16,403
The Water Hole Pools & Spas - Lee's Summit*	22,403	238	16,403
Tiffany Greens Golf Club^^	12,924	190	16,403
Union Station Kansas City*/^^	34,757	269	16,403
Vein Centers for Excellence of Kansas City	1,273	178	16,403
Victoria's Keep Bed & Breakfast	216	66	16,403
Village Gardens - Blue Springs*/^^	12,485	71	16,403
Village Gardens - Kansas City (Westport)^^	12,493	75	16,403
Village Gardens - Northland (Antioch Center)^^	12,482	69	16,403
Village Gardens - Overland Park^^	34,588	238	16,403
VIP Car Wash of Overland Park*/^^	34,592	480	16,403
VIP Car Wash of Shawnee	334	97	16,403
Vitamin ProShop	327	90	16,403
Voorhies Cleaning Systems	306	492	16,403
Waldo Pizza - Kansas City^^	12,757	211	16,403
Waldo Pizza - Lee's Summit^^	12,775	176	16,403
Winslow's City Market BBQ^^	12,936	170	16,403
Wonderscope Children's Museum^^	12,845	169	16,403
Worlds of Fun	656	173	16,403
Xtreme Sports - Gymnastics & Trampoline	652	190	16,403
Yarbrough's Family Restaurant^^	12,968	217	16,403

^{*}Indicates Premium Logo Placement Package. **Indicates Referral Logo Placement. ^^Indicates Right Column Placement.

^{***}All numbers for Ad Impressions, Click-Thrus, Directory/Brochure Downloads/Distribution Circulation are compiled from monthly weblogs using Mach 5^{*} Analyzer, and DeepMetrix^{*} LiveStats^{*} Traffic Reporting Service; including print distribution of the Kansas City Directory/Values Brochure. Directory Circulation based on 2.5 per household. Actual traffic numbers are higher than the numbers shown – as cached activity is not reflected in weblogs.